
Jan 30, 2026, 7:47 PM

 
FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/01/2026

To date
29/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 29/01/2026 Premaja Y N N   

2 29/01/2026 Premi P M Y N N   

3 29/01/2026 Reshma P N Y N N   

4 29/01/2026 Ansari Lampakath Y N N   

5 29/01/2026 S Anwar Sadath Y N N   

6 29/01/2026 Khadeeja P K Y N N   

7 29/01/2026 Shafeer K K Y N N   
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8 29/01/2026 RAFSEENA P Y N N   

9 29/01/2026 Siraj Y N N   

10 29/01/2026 Naseera V Y N N   

11 29/01/2026 Abootty K P Y N N   

12 29/01/2026 Sajina C M Y N N   

13 29/01/2026 Sameera P Y N N   

14 29/01/2026 Fiyas M K Y N N   

15 29/01/2026 Naduvilothi Jameela Y N N   

16 29/01/2026 V  P Abdulla Y N N   

17 29/01/2026 Snehakrishnan Y N N   

18 29/01/2026 Abdul Azeez Y N N   

19 29/01/2026 R  Sheena Y N N   
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20 29/01/2026 Rubeena K Y N N   

21 29/01/2026 M.Vi.Rahoof Y N N   

22 29/01/2026 Sareena Y N N   

23 29/01/2026 RAJEESH P V Y N N   

24 29/01/2026 Sanitha V Y N N   

25 29/01/2026 Binesh. Y N N   

26 29/01/2026 Mahaboob R Y N N   

27 29/01/2026 Shafeera T V Y N N   

28 29/01/2026 Safrina C K Y N N   

29 29/01/2026 Sreeja Y N N   

30 29/01/2026 PRADEEP C Y N N   

31 29/01/2026 Roopesh P P Y N N   
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32 29/01/2026 Vijina K Y N N   

33 29/01/2026 Shareefa M Y N N   

34 29/01/2026 V Seethala Y N N   

35 29/01/2026 T Firoz Y N N   

36 29/01/2026 RAJESHBABU 
THEKKAN

Y N N   

37 29/01/2026 Rajitha N Y N N   

38 29/01/2026 K.Sreedharan Y N N   

39 29/01/2026 M  Sudhakaran Y N N   

40 29/01/2026 T  C Anitha Y N N   

41 29/01/2026 Muhammed Raneef Y N N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


